
House Salad: Blue Cheese Cheesecake, 
Poached Pears, Candied Pecans and 
Cider Vinaigrette 

SALAD

Half Soup + Sandwich 
Half Soup + Salad 
Sandwich + Chips + Cookie 
Sandwich + Chips + Drink

  $33.500
 $32.900
 $32.900
 $34.800

COMBOS

Soup of the Day 
1/2 Soup 

   $20.000 - $25.200
 $ 11.800 - $ 14.600

SOUP

 $23.700

Roasted turkey breast, gouda cheese, bacon, lettuce and tomato 
con pretzel bread.
 
Roast beef, cheddar cheese sauce, sauteed red pepper and 
onion con focaccia bread.

Chickpea salad sandwich with lettuce, tomato and pickles on 
soft roll bread .

BREAD

CHEESE

MEAT

SPREAD

TOPPINGS
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Baguette
Ciabatta
Multigrain
Focaccia
Pretzel
Soft Roll

American Cheese
Mozzarella
Swiss
Pepper Jack
Manchego

Ham
Roasted Turkey
Roast Beef
Smoked Salmon
Bacon

Mayonnaise
Dijon Mustard
Dijonnaise
Honey Mustard
Cream Cheese and Chives
Roasted Tomato Sauce
Balsamic Spread
Chipotle Mayonnaise

Romaine Lettuce
Tomato
Sprouts
Roasted Red Pepper and Onions
Pickles
Marinated SunDried Tomato
Caramelized Onions
Marinated Eggplant
Roasted Red Pepper
Avocado

SANDWICHES $25.200

Additional Meat/Cheese $2.400

Lunch



Freshly Squeezed Orange or Tangerine Juice
Americano 
Espresso 
Cappuccino 
Latte 
Tea (Water) 
Tea (Milk) 
Hot Chocolate 
Mochaccino 
Milo (Hot or Cold) 
Almond Milk Substitution 

 $8.100
 $4.800
 $4.800
 $7.100
 $7.100
 $7.100
 $7.800
 $8.500
 $8.100
 $7.800
 $2.700

  $8.900
 $16.200
 $16.200

 $6.800

Fresh Fruit Plate 
Granola + Yogurt 
Parfait 
Fresh Cheese 

Choose the preparation method for your eggs between fried, 
scrambles, omelette or only egg whites. All of our eggs are served 
with a honey wheat roll.

Eggs Only 
Two Toppings 
Additional Topping 

TO START EGGS
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SANDWICHES AND MORE

RANCHERA CRUST: Rye bread, eggs, spicy tomato 
sauce, pepperjack cheese.
 
ORCHARD CRUST: Baguette, eggs, creamy mushrooms 
and spinach, parmesan cheese.
 
TURKEY CRUST: Multigrain bread, eggs, roasted turkey 
with gravy and cheddar cheese.

CHEESE CRUST $13.800

BREAD
BASKET
Choose 3
$7.500

Rye Bread
Pullman Bread
Baguette
Multigrain
Cheddar Cheese
Mozzarella
Parmesan Cheese
Pepper Jack
Sauteed Spinach
Cream Cheese
Avocado Cream
Roasted Tomato Sauce
Bacon and Cheese Sauce
Ham

Ham, Cheese, Onion and Tomatoes, Roasted Red Peppers, 
Mushrooms, Sweet Corn, Bacon, Sauteed Spinach. 

 $8.100
 $12.600

 $2.400

BREAD

CHEESE

TOPPING
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 $19.300

 $19.300

 $19.300

 $12.500

 $14.700

Chocolate Brioche 
Brioche 
Honey Wheat Roll 
Baguette 
Multigrain 
Rye Toasts 
Mini Croissant 
Mini Sweet Croissant 

Schedule
Mon - Fri: 8:00 a.m. - 12:00 m.

Sat: 7:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

Follow us
CamilaMarulanda.Pasteleria

Camila Marulanda - Pasteleria & Panaderia

Breakfast

Egg frittata sandwich with ham, cheddar cheese 
and bacon sauce on a soft roll bun. 

Croissant sandwich with scrambled eggs, 
cheddar cheese sauce and bacon strips. 

Montecristo: Ham and cheese "French Toast" 
style sandwich served with maple syru.p 

Gluten free colombian waffle served with cream 
cheese and maple syrup. 

Seasonal pound cake french toast served with 
cream cheese and maple syrup. 


